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80
80

9”3/4
20”

15
15

3,95
6,84

0,030
0,035

80
80

9”3/4
20”

15
15

3,95
6,84

0,030
0,035

80
80

5”
9”3/4

30
15

4,92
3,90

0,030
0,030

A4050030
A4050040

A4050080
A4050090

A4050110
A4050130

AC
/A

C-
H

T/
AC

P
AC

/A
C-

H
T/

AC
P Raw material:

Core:
Outer cage:
End caps:
O-Ring / Gasket:
Length:
Inner diameter:
3/4” - 1”
1”1/4 - 1”1/2
Outer diameter:
3/4” - 1”
1”1/4 - 1”1/2
Micron rating:
Efficiency:
Pressure:
Max working pressure:
Max diferential pressure:
Temperature:
Max working temperature:

AC

Note: Max water flow rate at 20°C and diferential pressure 0,15 bar

TECHNICAL FEATURES

NON-PLEATED STAINLESS STEEL CARTRIDGES series AC-HT
with end caps in stainless steell for 3/4”-1” inlets/outlets

COD MICRON LENGTH QUANTITY
box

VOLUME
package

Kg
box

NON-PLEATED STAINLESS STEEL CARTRIDGES series AC-HT
with end caps in stainless steell for 1”1/4-1”1/2 inlets/outlets

COD MICRON LENGTH QUANTITY
box

VOLUME
package

Kg
box

NON-PLEATED STAINLESS STEEL CARTRIDGES serie AC
with end caps in polypropylene

COD MICRON LENGTH QUANTITY
box

VOLUME
package

Kg
box

SS AISI 304
SS AISI 304
-
DOE-PP
PVC
5”-9”3/4

27 mm

70 mm

80 mm
75%

6 bar
0,8 bar

80°C

AC-HT
SS AISI 304
SS AISI 304
-
DOE-INOX
PVC
9”3/4-20”

26 mm
37 mm

62 mm
62 mm
80
75%

6 bar
0,8 bar

100°C

ACP
SS AISI 304
SS AISI 304
-
DOE-INOX
PVC
5”-9”3/4-20”

26 mm

55 mm

80
75%

6 bar
0,8 bar

100°C



25

90
30

72 mm
72 mm

1
1

0,087
0,087

-
-

90
30

137 mm
137 mm

1
1

0,160
0,160

-
-

90
30

72 mm
72 mm

1
1

0,147
0,147

-
-

90
30

137 mm
137 mm

1
1

0,250
0,250

-
-

90
30

72 mm
72 mm

1
1

0,147
0,147

-
-

100
150
200

165 mm x 90
165 mm x 90
165 mm x 90

1
1
1

0,298
0,298
0,298

-
-
-

100
150
200

225 mm x 90
225 mm x 90
225 mm x 90

1
1
1

0,400
0,400
0,400

-
-
-

R8010080
R8010070

R8010100
R8010090

R8010120
R8010110

R8010140
R8010130

R8010120
R8010110

A8010460
A8010560
A8010510

A8010450
A8010440
A8010500

90 100 mm 1 - -R8010220

series EKO CLEAN 3/4”-1”-1”1/4
COD MICRON LENGTH QUANTITY

box
VOLUME
package

Kg
box

series EKO CLEAN 1”1/2

COD MICRON LENGTH QUANTITY
box

VOLUME
package

Kg
box

series TOP CLEAN E AQUAMATIC 3/4”-1”-1”1/4

COD MICRON LENGTH QUANTITY
box

VOLUME
package

Kg
box

series TOP CLEAN 1”1/2

COD MICRON LENGTH QUANTITY
box

VOLUME
package

Kg
box

series AQUAMATIC 1”1/2

COD MICRON LENGTH QUANTITY
box

VOLUME
package

Kg
box

series BRAVOMAX 1”1/2-2”

COD MICRON LENGTH QUANTITY
box

VOLUME
package

Kg
box

series BRAVOMAX 2”1/2-3”

COD MICRON LENGTH QUANTITY
box

VOLUME
package

Kg
box

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGES FOR SELF CLEANING FILTERS

MINIBRAVO

COD MICRON LENGTH QUANTITY
box

VOLUME
package

Kg
box


